
MHP-FCO-GW
Folding stereo headphones "Rome", white

Optimal music experience-
Stylish modern design-
Compact & foldable-
These modern foldable headphones are exactly what you need if you
really love music. Its modern compact and foldable design fits in any
bag and is perfect for enjoying your music while travelling. The high
quality speakers and soft comfortable ear pads guarantee an optimal
music experience.

-

MUSIC EVERYWHERE 

Features

Stereo headphones-
Compact foldable design-
Soft comfortable ear cushions-
Comfortable, adjustable headband-
3.5 mm stereo plug-

Specifications

Impedance: 32 ohm
Frequency response: 20 20000 Hz
Sensitivity: 108 dB
Cord length: 1.5 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.097
9
205x60x160 mm
640x440x345 mm
CN
8716309077194
8518300090
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